A
H
P
www.impactrm.com    450 424-1385
 140
COMPRESSED AIR COOLING  |  Air AHP Series
A
IR

H
P
How to Order
Model
Series
AHP
Model Size
Selected
– –AHP
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase 60 Hz TEFC 115/208-230 Volt
3 - Three Phase 60 Hz TEFC 230/460 Volt
5 - Air Motor
BRAZED ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
Features
■  Full Line of Sizes and Features
■  Brazed Bar and Plate Aluminum Core
■  Energy Effi cient
■  High Performance
■  High Flows 400-3500 CFM
■  Vertical Air Flow
■  High Technology Compact Design
■  Optional Air Motor
■  Rugged Heavy Duty Construction
■  Excellent for Heat Recovery
Materials
Cabinet Steel with Baked Enamel Finish
Core Brazed Aluminum Bar and Plate
Fan Aluminum Hub, Polypropylene Blades
Shroud Painted Steel
Motor TEFC
Fan Guard  Steel with Baked Enamel Finish
Ratings
Maximum Operating Pressure 250 psi
Maximum Operating Temperature 350° F
A
H
P
infowww
www.impactrm.com       450 424-1385         141
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
H
P
Dimensions
 Optional Separator Recommended
    D   G    P R S    Optional Separator
   Model A B C Approx E F NPT K L M NPT NPT NPT T U V Model Number
  AHP-400  22.6 17.96
18.01
 13.96 18.68
2.00 4.70 18.60 16.00
  .
50 2.00
1.85
  4.92
S-600M
  AHP-725
34.20
 30.56 22.37  18.37 26.56
N/A
6.00
 9.34
  AHP-950  37.24